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Fony6

2865285-22
2864552-22
2864607-22
3106855-22
3106853-22
3106870-22
2864567-22
2865774-22
2856662-21
DER-56288-21
3106843-22
2865803-22
2866197-22
3106865-22
2865791-22
3107066-22
2865266-22
2866216-22
2864566-22
2864559-22
2865271-22
2864511-22
2864507-22
3106832-22
2865033-22
2865128-22
2865114-22
2865111-22
2865137-22
2865018-22
2864602-22
2865262-22
2864572-22
2864868-22
3107023-22
2864898-22
2857438-21
2865761-22
3106816-22
2864638-22
3106872-22
2865751-22
2865037-22
2865125-22
2865130-22
2865028-22
2857622-21
2861549-22
2865005-22
3106804-22
2865617-22
3106859-22
2864639-22
2856688-21
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BiactaHb

325472
329.505
329.505
305.644
305.644
305.644
329.505
322.769
353.221
353.221
305.644
322.769
305.644
305.644
322.769
299.319
325472
326.995
329.505
329.505
325472
353.221
353.221
305.644
324.685
329.519
329.519
329.519
329.519
324.685
329.505
325472
329.505
328.855
299.319
328.855
322.769
322.769
305.644
329.505
305.644
322.769
328.235
329.519
329.519
324.685
322.769
347.844
324.685
305.644
328.235
305.644
329.505
353.221

Mpwnir

13:24:02
13:37:02
13:37:26
13:10:58
13:15:06
13:23:12
13:55:01
13:47:10
14:24:09
14:24:16
13:28:41
13:51:36
13:35:17
13:35:18
13:58:43
13:30:46
14:02:35
14:04:44
14:08:05
14:08:06
14:03:55
14:38:59
14:45:50
13:48:34
14:13:26
14:30:33
14:40:31
14:40:47
14:41:00
14:35:02
14:41:36
14:42:33
14:49:23
14:53:24
14:13:47
14:57:52
14:50:16
15:00:20
14:44:29
15:20:01
14:52:04
15:17:53
15:31:17
15:39:22
15:39:26
15:33:22
15:35:56
16:14:37
15:42:41
15:14:58
15:49:59
15:23:08
16:02:47
16:55:43
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MNypiBwuHa, Big, 16.09.2022 07:30:00
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05:54:02
06:07:02
06:07:26
05:40:58
05:45:06
05:53:12
06:25:01
06:17:10
06:54:09
06:54:16
05:58:41
06:21:36
06:05:17
06:05:18
06:28:43
06:00:46
06:32:35
06:34:44
06:38:05
06:38:06
06:33:55
07:08:59
07:15:50
06:18:34
06:43:26
07:00:33
07:10:31
07:10:47
07:11:00
07:05:02
07:11:36
07:12:33
07:19:23
07:23:24
06:43:47
07:27:52
07:20:16
07:30:20
07:14:29
07:50:01
07:22:04
07:47:53
08:01:17
08:09:22
08:09:26
08:03:22
08:05:56
08:44:37
08:12:41
07:44:58
08:19:59
07:53:08
08:32:47
09:25:43

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

919.32 100.00 3.003
897.75  99.70  6.006

896.77 99.39 9.009
89640  99.09  12.012
88567  98.79  15.015
86536 9848  18.018
855.82  98.18  21.021
85577  97.88  24.024
852.88  97.58  27.027
85264 9727  30.030
852.13 9697  33.033
84583  96.67 36.036
83673 9636  39.039
836.69  96.06  42.042
830.34 95.76 45.045
829.67 9545  48.048
829.05 9515  51.051
82840  94.85  54.054
82773 9455  57.057
827.69 94.24 60.060
82624 9394  63.063
82339 9364  66.066
81045 9333  69.069
80737  93.03  72.072
804.81 9273  75.075
78354 9242  78.078
765.40 92.12 81.081
76493  91.82  84.084
76454 9152  87.087
76391 9121  90.090
76345 9091  93.093
752.45 90.61 96.096
74993 9030  99.099
74167  90.00 102.102
74129  89.70  105.105
73427 8939  108.108
73312 89.09 111.111
71673 8879 114.114
70347 8848 117.117
701.05  88.18  120.120
69140  87.88 123.123
689.85  87.58 126.126
682.00 8727 129.129
673.36 86.97 132.132
67327  86.67 135.135
67172 8636 138.138
66422  86.06 141.141
663.04 8576 144.144
659.01 8545  147.147
65735  85.15  150.150
656.49 84.85 153.153
646.00  84.55 156.156
64258 8424  159.159
62438 8394 162.162

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

Babiri I.B.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk [.M.
Mateyw B.A.
Mareyw B.A.
Mateyw B.A.
Muwwk .M.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Boxorko ..
boxonko I1.b.
Mateyw B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Mateyw B.A.
Mateyw B.A.
My nbcbkmia I1.B.
KywwHip A.l.
Babiri |.B.
Baeepuak B.fl.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Babirt |.B.
boxonko I1.B.
Boxorko IM.B.
Mateyw B.A.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Muwwk .M.
Babiri |.B.
Muwwk .M.
biryH .M.
KywwHip A.l.
biryH .M.
My nbcbkumin M.T1.
My nbcbkmin T1.B.
Mateyw B.A.
Muwwk .M.
Mareyw B.A.
Mynbcbkuia I1.B.

Ckoteubkuin O.I.

l'ymerrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Mynbcbkumin M.
Bowtko B.M.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

Mateyw B.A.

Ckoteubkuia O.11.

Mateyw B.A.
Mwwk .M.
boxoHko IM.b.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
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XopocTkis
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XopocTkiB
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XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
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2864622-22
3106837-22
2864937-22
2857617-21
2864569-22
2865048-22
2865272-22
2865009-22
2865478-22
2864570-22
2853933-20
2865006-22
2864605-22
2853464-20
2840926-18
2864627-22
2861210-22
2865292-22
2864501-22
2857627-21
2864564-22
2865628-22
2865257-22
2864623-22
3106823-22
2865138-22
2866025-22
2864886-22
2857601-21
2865131-22
2865627-22
DER-56287-21
3514061-21
3106851-22
3107053-22
3106810-22
3106845-22
2865126-22
3107008-22
2864586-22
2865117-22
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329.505
305.644
329.014
322.769
329.505
324.685
325472
324.685
324.685
329.505
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329.505
322.769
322.769
329.505
347.844
325472
353.221
322.769
329.505
328.235
325472
329.505
305.644
329.519
315.126
328.855
322.769
329.519
328.235
353.221
299.319
305.644
299.319
305.644
305.644
329.519
299.319
329.505
329.519

16:18:35
15:41:12
16:20:07
16:21:56
16:34:56
16:33:04
16:37:01
16:42:07
16:46:14
17:00:32
16:53:44
17:01:15
17:12:25
17:01:16
17:01:19
17:19:19
17:57:38
17:17:47
18:10:03
17:18:10
17:32:18
17:31:49
17:27:03
17:34:37
16:52:01
17:37:03
17:23:21
17:56:19
17:48:00
18:01:57
18:01:26
18:50:05
17:07:43
17:29:24
17:20:16
17:36:57
17:36:58
18:43:46
17:46:37
18:54:59
19:40:01

08:48:35
08:11:12
08:50:07
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09:04:56
09:03:04
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09:12:07
09:16:14
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10:31:26
11:20:05
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10:06:57
10:06:58
11:13:46
10:16:37
11:24:59
12:10:01
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622.24
620.64
606.78
604.67
597.87
594.99
588.07
583.72
577.54
572.56
568.38
565.75
565.01
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545.13
544.98
543.83
542.82
531.10
525.06
522.28
52143
519.83
519.38
518.11
509.92
507.09
503.57
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489.07
485.42
481.04
451.39
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80.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Muwwk .M.
Mateyw B.A.
BopoHuak B.B.
Mynbcbkmin M.T1.
Muwwk .M.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Babiri |.B.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.
Tunukocbkmin O.B.

Muwwk .M.
Mynbcbkmin M.T.

Tunukoscbkuin O.B.

Muwwk .M.
Mynbcbkmin M.I.
Mynbcbkmin M.

Muwwk .M.

Borntko B.M.
Babii |.B.
BoxoHko I.b.
My bcbkumin M.T1.
Mwwuk .M.

Ckorteubkuin O..

babii |.B.

Muwwk .M.
Mateyw B.A.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Manamap M.P.

BiryH .M.

Mynbcbkmin M.

l'ymerrok A.P.

Ckoteubkuii O..

boxonko I1.B.
KywwHip LA
Mareyw B.A.
KywHip ALl
Mateyw B.A.
Marteyw B.A.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
KywHip Al
Muwwk .M.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
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XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis



